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National Foreword

This European Standard EN ISO 9241-5:1999 was adopted as Luxembourgish Standard 
ILNAS-EN ISO 9241-5:1999.

Every interested party, which is member of an organization based in Luxembourg, can 
participate for FREE in the development of Luxembourgish (ILNAS), European (CEN, 
CENELEC) and International (ISO, IEC) standards: 
 
- Participate in the design of standards 
- Foresee future developments 
- Participate in technical committee meetings

https://portail-qualite.public.lu/fr/normes-normalisation/participer-normalisation.html

THIS PUBLICATION IS COPYRIGHT PROTECTED 
Nothing from this publication may be reproduced or utilized in 
any form or by any mean - electronic, mechanical, photocopying 
or any other data carries without prior permission!

 

ILNAS-EN ISO 9241-5:1999
IL

N
A

S-
EN

 IS
O

 9
24

1-
5:

19
99

 - 
Pr

ev
ie

w
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op



 

ILNAS-EN ISO 9241-5:1999
IL

N
A

S-
EN

 IS
O

 9
24

1-
5:

19
99

 - 
Pr

ev
ie

w
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op


	Di470_0710231100.PDF

